
1 稲  葉  晴  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 1 34.28 12.68 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.230 0 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.21 0.99-1 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lze+1Lo+1Lo e 1.48 -0.11 1.37-2 -2 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -1 0 -1

13.26 12.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.813.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.442.75 3.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 3.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.693.00 3.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.813.00 3.25 2.50 2.50

21.60

2 中  村  真  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 29.94 10.64 19.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5

2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 -1 -1

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.41 1.09-2 -2 -4 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 0 2

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 0 -2 -1

11.23 10.64

Skating Skills 1.60 2.442.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.192.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.442.00 3.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.442.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.562.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

19.30
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3 竹  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 29.21 11.70 18.01 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 0 1

2 1F+1Eu+1S 1.40 -0.01 1.390 0 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 1 0

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.23 1.270 -1 -2 -3

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -2

8 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.06 1.070 0 0 -2

11.83 11.70

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.132.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.192.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.192.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

18.01

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 池  田  美優加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都女子大学 2 29.03 11.80 17.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

8 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1 -1

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1

12.50 11.80

Skating Skills 1.60 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.132.50 2.50 2.00 1.50

Performance 1.60 2.132.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.062.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.132.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

17.23
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5 大浦 綾音 クララ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 5 23.13 6.01 17.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 -1 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.48 0.72-3 -3 -5 -5

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.75-1 0 -1 0

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -1 -3 -3

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.08 6.01

Skating Skills 1.60 2.061.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.941.50 2.25 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.381.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.131.75 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.192.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

17.12

6 谷      珠美令

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学 6 22.81 8.10 15.21 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 -1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1

5 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.20 0.93-1 -1 -3 -2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 -1

7 1F+1Loq q 1.00 -0.09 0.91-2 -1 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8.33 8.10

Skating Skills 1.60 1.811.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions 1.60 1.751.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.061.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 1.881.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

15.21

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第４４回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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